Piner High School Athletic Hall of Fame

Cordially invites you to the 12th Annual

Hall of Fame Dinner Saturday, April 14, 2018

Santa Rosa Golf and Country Club 333 Country Club Drive, Santa Rosa, California 5:00 p.m. No Host Bar / 6:30 p.m. Dinner

Inductees Announced in December

\$60.00 Per Person (Adult) \$20.00 (Child)

(Reservation accepted on a first come, first served basis)
Please confirm your reservation by returning the attached response card no later than March 22, 2018

Make checks payable to:
Piner High School Athletic Hall of Fame
P.O. Box 12284
Santa Rosa, CA 95406

(Cut Here)

Hall of Fame Dinner 2018 Guest Reservation Card

Odest Nescrivation Gard

Name	<u>,</u>				
Please print name as it will appear on name tag					
Menu	Choice:New York Strip S	almon	Vegetarian	Child's (Chicken Tenders)	
Name					
	Please print name as it will appear on name tag				
Menu	Choice: New York Strip S	almon	Vegetarian	Child's (Chicken Tenders)	
If possible seat with					
	Please reserve tick	kets			
	Check enclosed (Payable to Piner High School Athletic Hall of Fame)				
	I am unable to attend, but have enclosed a tax-				
	deductible contribution in support of the Piner High				
	School Athletic Hall of Far	ne			